S.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Pay Structure of Institute Employees

Name of the Post
Director

Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Registrar

Superintending
Engineer

Dy. Librarian
Deputy Registrar

Project Engineer-cum-
Estate Officer

Assistant Registrar

Assistant Executive
Engineer

Medical Officer
Sports Officer
Assistant Engineer

Technical
Superintendent

Security Officer

PS to Director and PA
to Registrar

Jr. Engineer
(Civil/Electrical)

Pay Band (Rs.)

80,000 Apex

PB-4

PB-4

PB-3

PB-4:

PB-4:

PB-3:

PB-3:

PB-3:

PB-3:

PB-3:

PB-3:

PB-3:

PB-2:

PB-2:

PB-2:

PB-2:

PB-2:

37400-67000

37400-67000

Rs. 15600-39100

15600-39100

Rs. 15600-39100

15600-39100

15600-39100

15600-39100

15600-39100

9300-34800

9300-34800

9300-34800

Rs. 9300-34800

Rs. 9300-34800

AGP/Grade pay

10500
9500
8000
GP-10000

GP-8700

GP- 8000
GP-7600

Rs. 6600

GP-5400

GP-5400

GP-5400
GP-5400
GP-4600

GP-4600

GP-4600

GP- 4200

GP- 4200



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Sr. Library

Information Assistant

Staff Nurse
Jr. Superintendent
Jr. Hindi Translator

Physical Training
Instructor

Pharmacist

Sr. Lab Assistant
Stenographer

Jr. Accountant
Jr. Assistant

Jr. Lab Assistant

Jr. Attendent (Semi
Skilled) (Lab
Attendent)

PB-2:

PB-2:

PB-2:

PB-2:

PB-2:

PB-1:

PB-1:

PB-1:

PB-1:

PB-1:

PB-1:

PB-1:

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

9300-34800

9300-34800

9300-34800

9300-34800

9300-34800

5200-20200

5200-20200

5200-20200

5200-20200

5200-20200

5200-20200

5200-20200

GP- 4200

GP- 4200

GP- 4200

GP- 4200

GP- 4200

GP-2800

GP- 2800

GP- 2400

GP- 2400

GP- 2000

GP- 2000

GP-1800



